5N Japan & Korea Cruise

Costa neoRomantica (57,150 Tons)

CSsta

ITALY AT SEA

5N Japan & Korea

Promo 1: Kids Cruise Free!

Cat | Cabin PRICES QUOTED PER PERSON IN SGD Kids (Children) must be below 13 years old.
First 2 pax subjected to 2 adults sharing a single cabin
Jun 30 | Jul 05, 21 | Aug 06,11, 20 T&C apply
S Suite 929 _ i _
3 Fares & Promotions Valid until 01 — 15 Jul 2018
BP | Balcony Premium 669
BC | Balcony Classic 599
v 5N Japan & Korea Jun 30
EP | Oceanview Premium 489 Date Port Arrive Depart
EC | Oceanview Classic 449 1 Hakata/ Fukuoka ,Japan 18:00
P Inside Premium 399 2 Maizuru/Kyoto ,Japan 15:00 23:00
3 K , ) 08:00 18:00
IC Inside Classic 359 anazawa, ‘apan
4 Sakaiminato/ Matsue, Japan 08:00 17:00
3 and 4" Adult 180 5 Busan, Korea 09:00 19:00
3 and 4* Child FREE 6 Hakata/ Fukuoka ,Japan 08:00 -
(below 13 years old)
Inside / Ocean View / Balcony: Additional 50% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare Jul 05, 21
Single Supplement /‘ — / y (d ,f - P - 5N Japan & Korea
Mini-Suite & Suite: Additional 100% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare Aug 06,11, 20
Port Charges SGD 180 Date Port Arrive Depart
7 5 7 5 1 Hakata/ Fukuoka ,Japan - 16:00
1 1 ’
I R Mini-suite / Suite ) SR Mini-suite / Suite 2 Mai /Kyoto ) 13-30 22:00
Service Charge Balcony Balcony aizuru/Kyoto ,Japan : :
13 years old & above: 13 years old & above: 3 Kanazawa, Japan 08:00 18:00
Payable Onboard 13 years old & above: USD 54 | 13 years old & above: USD 66 USD 67.50 USD 82.50 imi
(per person) 4'to 12 years old: USD 27 4'to 12 years old: USD 33 : ; 4 Sakaiminato/ Matsue, Japan 08:00 17:00
4 to 12 years old: USD 33.75 4 to 12 years old: USD 41.25 5 B K 09:00 19:00
Under 4 years old: Free Under 4 years old: Free Under 4 vears old: Free Under 4 vears old: Free usan, Korea ! B
Y - Y - 6 Hakata/ Fukuoka ,Japan 08:00 -
Price Includes: Terms and Conditions
4/5N onboard Costa neoRomantica (57,150 Tons / Year in service: 1993 / 5N Japan & Korea Aug 06
Refurbish: 2012) with shipboard accommodation, all meals and entertainment > DEPOSIT OF 30% OF THE TOTAL FARE UPON BOOKING Port Arrive Depart
i} P ! i » BALANCE PAYMENT DUE: 75 DAYS PRIOR TO SAILING p
> An amendment fee of SGD100 per person per transaction applies for Hakata/ Fukuoka ,Japan - 16:00
Price Excludes: changes made to cruise booking Maizuru/Kyoto ,Japan 13:30 22:00
Costa Cruises Travel Insurance** SGD 23 per person » This special rate ONLY valid for FIT booking. STRICTLY NO GROUP Kanazawa, Japan 08:00 18:00
**Travel Insurance is COMPULSORY to board any Costa vessel. It can be N ALLOTM ;NT ALLOWED. ) Sakaiminato/ Matsue, Japan 08:00 18:15
replaced by any locally purchased travel insurance offering more Cancell§t|on Chérges per person: - -
comprehensive coverage. Days Prior to Sailing Charges per person Busan, Korea 10:00 20:00
76 days or more 20% of cruise fare Hakata/ Fukuoka ,Japan 08:00 -
30% of cruise fare

transtarptravel

5001 Beach Road #01-12 Golden Mile Complex Singapore 199588
Blk 809 French Road #02-42 Kitchener Complex Singapore 200809

75 to 60 days to sailing
59 to 44 days to sailing
43 to 28 days to sailing
27 days to sailing

50% of cruise fare
80% of cruise fare
100% of cruise fare

<ALL FARES & PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE>

Tel: 6292 9009 / 6299 9009 Fax: 6294 1432 Email: enquiry@transtar.travel Website: www.transtar.travel




CSsta

6N Japan & Korea Cruise
Costa neoRomantica (57,150 Tons)

Promo 1: Kids Cruise Free!
Kids (Children) must be below 13 years old.
First 2 pax subjected to 2 adults sharing a single cabin

3\
ITALY AT SEA 022
6N Japan & Korea
PRICES QUOTED PER PERSON IN SGD Fares & Promotions Valid until 01 — 15 Jul 2018
Cat | Cabin Jun 24
Aug 25, 31 Jun 10 6N Japan & Korea Cruise ' May 13 6N Japan & Korea - Jun 24
S ep 30 | Oct 28 Day Port Arrive Depart Date | Port Arrive Depart
s Suit 1009 1059 1 Tokyo, Japan --- 15:00 1 Tokyo, Japan - 15:00
uite
2 Kobe, Japan 14:30 21:30 2 Kobe, Japan 15:00 22:00
BP | Balcony Premium 719 769 3 Cruising at sea - - 3 Cruising at sea - -
BC Balcony Classic 669 719 4 Jeju, Korea 11:00 18:00 4 Busan, Korea 08:00 18:00
EP Oceanview Premium 549 639 5 Kagoshima, Japan 12:30 19:00 5 Jeju, Korea 07:00 15:00
EC o ew Classi 500 569 6 Cruising at sea --- - 6 Kagoshima, Japan 11:00 17:00
ceanview Classic
7 Yokohama/Tokyo,Japan 08:00 --- 7 Hakata/ Fukuoka, Japan 10:00 -—-
P Inside Premium 449 509
‘ ' 6N Japan & Korea Jun 10 || 6N Japan & Korea Aug 25
IC Inside Classic 399 449 Port Arrive Depart Day Port Arrive Depart
3 and 4" Adult 200 225 Tokyo, Japan - 15:00 1 Hakata/ Fukuoka, Japan — 16:00
3 and 4™ Child FREE Kobe, Japan 15:00 22:00 2 Busan, Korea 07:00 19:00
(below 13 years old) Cruising at sea -— -— 3 Cruising at sea — —
Inside / Ocean View / Balcony: Additional 50% on top of Twin Special Jeju, Korea 11:00 18:00 7 Niizate Janan 07-00 15:00
Single Supplement Cruise Fare Cru i,sin . — — g% P : :
Mini-Suite & Suite: Additional 100% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare g 5 Hakodate, Japan 08:00 16:00
Nagoya, Aichi, Japan 11:00 17:00 6 Cruising at sea - -
Port Charges SGD 180 Tokyo, Japan 08:00 7 | Tokyo, Japan 08:00
Service Charge Iln;de / sza‘;vn:w / T;CDOQZ = M'ml';:teb/ SUItLEJSD - 6N Japan & Korea Aug 31 | Sep 30% | Oct 28
Pavable Onboard years o above: years o above: -
(pe};' person) 4 to 12 years old: USD 40.50 4 to 12 years old: USD 49.50 Date Port Arrive Depart
Under 4 years old: Free Under 4 years old: Free 1 Tokyo, Japan - 15:00
2 Kobe, Japan 15:00 21:30
Price Includes: Terms and Conditions 3 Cruising at sea o
6N onboard Costa neoRomantica (57,150 Tons / Year in service: 1993 / > DEPOSIT OF 30% OF THE TOTAL FARE UPON BOOKING -
Refurbish: 2012) with shipboard accommodation, all meals and entertainment. > BALANCE PAYMENT DUE: 75 DAYS PRIOR TO SAILING 4 Jeju, Korea 11:00 18:00
» An amendment fee of SGD100 per person per transaction applies for changes made to 5 Hakata/ Fukuoka, Japan* 07:30 15:00
Price Excludes cruise bookings 6 Cruising at sea - -
ice Excludes: ; ; ; ;
: » This special rate ONLY valid for FIT booking. STRICTLY NO GROUP ALLOTMENT 7 Tokyo, Japan 08:00 ___
Costa Cruises Travel Insurance** SGD 23 per person ALLOWED.
**Travel Insurance is COMPULSORY to board any Costa vessel. It can be > Cancellation Charges per person: g'm% Japan Arr13:00  Dep 19:00

replaced by any locally purchased travel insurance offering more Days Prior to Sailin Charges per person

comprehensive coverage.

transtar’ptravel

5001 Beach Road #01-12 Golden Mile Complex Singapore 199588
Blk 809 French Road #02-42 Kitchener Complex Singapore 200809

20% of cruise fare
30% of cruise fare
50% of cruise fare
80% of cruise fare
100% of cruise fare

76 days or more

75 to 60 days to sailing
59 to 44 days to sailing
43 to 28 days to sailing
27 days to sailing

<ALL FARES & PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE>

Tel: 6292 9009 / 6299 9009 Fax: 6294 1432 Email: enquiry@transtar.travel Website: www.transtar.travel



[~ 7N Japan & Korea Jun 03
7N Japan & Korea Cruise <-' Day | Port Arfive | _Depart
. Sta 1 Tokyo, Japan - 15:00
COSta HEOROmantICG (57,150 TOI’)S) 2 Kobe, Japan 15:00 22:00
=1 K ITALY AT SEA 3 Cruising at sea - -
SRELC Ll Promo 1: Kids Cruise Free! 4 Busan, Korea 10:00 18:00
PRICES QUOTED PER PERSON IN SGD st ;(ids (Chgfiretn)dn:uszt b; _llitelohw 1‘3 years 0:d~ . 5 Cruising at sea -
i Irs’ pax subjected to 2 adults sharing a single cabin
Cat | Cabin Sep 16, 23 T8C apply 6 | Kochi, Japan 07:00 16:00
Oct 14, 21 Jul 14 Jul 30 7 | Shingu, Japan 07:00 15:00
Nov 11, 18 Fares & Promotions Valid until 01 — 15 Jul 2018 P Tokyo, Japan 08:00
S Suite 1059 1199 1299 Price Includes: 7N Japan & Korea Jul 14
BP | Balcony Premium 729 889 999 7N onboard Costa neoRomantica (57,150 Tons / Year in Day | Port Arrive Depart
BC | Balcony Classic 679 839 939 service: 1993 /' Refurbish: 20?2) with  shipboard 1 Hakata/Fukuoka, Japan - 16:00
accommodation, all meals and entertainment. -
EP Oceanview Premium 569 729 839 2 Maizuru/Kyoto, Japan 13:30 22:00
Price Excludes: . .
EC | Oceanview Classic 509 669 769 rice Excludes | = 3 | Kanazawa, Japan 08:00 16:00
Costa Cruises Travel Insurance SGD 23 per person i . .
IP | Inside Premium 469 629 729 *Travel ] is COMPULSORY to board Cost I 4 Niigata, Japan 07:00 16:00
- - ravel Insurance is 0 board any Costa vessel. 5 Hakodate, Japan 09:00 17:00
IC | Inside Classic 409 569 679 It can be replaced by any locally purchased travel insurance —
offering more comprehensive coverage 6 Cruising at sea - -
4 and 4t Adult 205 285 340 g P g
3“an Apr 21* | May 6 | Sep 23 7 Busan, Korea 13:00 22:00
3 and 4* Child 7N Japan & Korea 8 | Hakata/Fukuoka, Japan 08:00
(below 13 years old) FREE I Oct 21 I Nov 18 ,23p
Inside / Ocean View / Balcony: Additional 50% on top of Twin Special Day | Port Arrive Depart 7N Japan & Korea Jul 30
Single Supplement Cruise Fare 1 Tokyo, Japan 15:00 Day | Port Arrive Depart
Mini-Suite & Suite: Additional 100% on top of Twin Special Cruise Fare 2 Kobe, Japan 15-00 22:00 1 Hakata/Fukuoka, Japan — 16:00
Port Charges SGD 240 3 Cruising at sea - - 2 Maizuru/Kyoto, Japan 13:30 22:00
Service Ch Inside / Oceanview / Balcony Mini-suite / Suite 4 Busan, Korea 10:00 18:00 3 Kanazawa, Japan 08:00 16:00
ervice Charge
Payable Onbiard 13 years old & above: USD 94.50 13 years old & above: USD 115.50 5 Sasebo, Japan® 07:00 16:00 4 Sakata, Japan 10:00 19:00
(per person) 4 ZJ ij yzars old: ZSDF47.25 4 :;J 32 yzars old: ZSDF57.75 6 Cruising at sea — — 5 Aomori, Japan 09:00 17:00
nder 4 years old: Free nder 4 years old: Free i
Y Y 7 Shingu, Japan 07:00* 15:00% 6 Cruising at sea "' -
) Tokyo, Japan 09:00 . 7 Busan, Korea 13:00 22:00
Terms and Conditions #Changed Port 8 Hakata/Fukuoka, Japan 08:00 -
» DEPOSIT OF 30% OF THE TOTAL FARE UPON BOOKING Ma: . . .
y 10: Hakata/ Fukuoka, Japan  Arr 08:00 Dep 16:00
>  BALANCE PAYMENT DUE: 75 DAYS PRIOR TO SAILING + Chaned Arr & Dep Time 7N Japan & Korea Sep 16 | Oct 14 | Nov 11*
ZChanged Arr & Dep Time
» An amendment fee of SGD100 per person per transaction applies for changes made to cruise bookings b . . Day | Port Arrive Depart
> This special rate ONLY valid for FIT booking. STRICTLY NO GROUP ALLOTMENT ALLOWED. Apr 21: Shingu, Japan Arr08:00  Dep 16:00 :
R 1 Tokyo, Japan - 15:00
» Cancellation Charges per person: 7N Japan & Korea May 27
Days Prior to Sailing Charges per person Day | Port Arrive Depart 2 Kob.e', Japan 15:00 22:00
76 days or more 20% of cruise fare - 3 Cruising at sea - -
75 to 60 days to sailing 30% of cruise fare 1 Yokohama/Tokyo, Japan - 15:00 4 Jeju, Korea 13:00 21:00
59 to 44 days to sa!I!ng 50% of cru!se fare 2 Kobe, Japan 15:00 22:00 5 Nagasaki, Japan® 12:00 20-00
43 to 28 days to sailing 80% of cruise fare 3 Cruising at sea - - . - 08:00 600
il o f Kagoshima, Japan : 16:
27 days to sailing 100% of cruise fare 2 Jeju, Korea 11:00 19:00 s
7 Cruising at sea - -
<ALL FARES & PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE> 5 Sasebo, Japan 07:00 s 8 Tokyo, Japan 08:00 .
Updated by NT 05022018 6 Sasebo, Japan - 12:00 #Changed Port
7 Cruising at sea - --- Nov 15: Sasebo, Japan  Arr 10:00 Dep 18:00
8 Tokyo, Japan 08:00 -

transtarptravel

5001 Beach Road #01-12 Golden Mile Complex Singapore 199588
Blk 809 French Road #02-42 Kitchener Complex Singapore 200809

Tel: 6292 9009 / 6299 9009 Fax: 6294 1432 Email: enquiry@transtar.travel Website: www.transtar.travel




